
Country Name Institution E-mail
Austria Heribert Buchbauer Federal Ministry of Science, Research and Economy heribert.buchbauer@bmwfw.gv.at
Austria Christian Gollubits Federal Ministry of Science, Research and Economy Christian.Gollubits@bmwfw.gv.at
Austria Martina Hartl Federal Ministry of Science, Research and Economy Martina.Hartl@bmwfw.gv.at
Baden Wurtemberg Bernd Finger Ministerium für Wissenschaft, Forschung und Kunst Bernd.Finger@mwk.bwl.de
Baden Wurtemberg Roland Mayer-Frei Ministerium für Wissenschaft, Forschung und Kunst Roland.Mayer-Frei@mwk.bwl.de
Bavaria Anna Lechner Bayerisches Staatsministerium für Wissenschaft, Forschung und Kunst Anna.Lechner@stmbw.bayern.de
Bulgaria Zornitsa Georgieva Ministry of Education and Science z_georgieva@mon.bg
Bosnia and Herzegovina Information pending Directorate for European Integration
Czech Republic Renata Hruba Ministry of Education, Youth and Sports Renata.Hruba@msmt.cz

Czech Republic Jirina Frycová Ministry of Education, Youth and Sports Jirina.Frycova@msmt.cz

Croatia Miroslav Lovric Ministry of Science, Education and Sports, Direct. for Science and Technology Miroslav.Lovric@mzos.hr
Hungary Balazs Kapli National Research, Development and Innovation Office balazs.kapli@nkfih.gov.hu

Moldova Information pending Ministry of Education

Montenegro Information pending Ministry of Science
Romania Information pending National Authority for Scientific Research and Innovation

Serbia Nada Milošević Ministry of Education, Science and Technological development nada.milosevic@mpn.gov.rs

Serbia Svetlana Bogdanović Ministry of Education, Science and Technological development svetlana.bogdanovic@mpn.gov.rs

Slovenia Information pending Ministry of Education, Science, Culture and Sport

Slovakia Lubica Pitlova Ministry of Education, Science, Research and Sport lubica.pitlova@minedu.sk

Slovakia Jaroslava Szudi Ministry of Education, Science, Research and Sport jaroslava.szudi@minedu.sk

Ukraine Dmytro Cheberkus Ministry of Education and Science cheberkus@mon.gov.ua

Ukraine Sofia Zherebchuk Ministry of Education and Science svj@mon.gov.ua
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